

Save the Date! Service Area 7 School-Based Mental Health Collaborative

Quarterly, Every Third Thursday 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM



The Service Area 7 School-Based Mental Health Collaborative provides a venue for Los Angeles County Department of Mental Health, contracted providers, and school districts to discuss and collaborate on issues related to schools, network, and share resources.

To join this meeting or learn more, please contact: SA 7 School-Based Mental Health Coordinator at SA7schoolbasedmh@dmh.lacounty.gov.

